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202561 
202562 
202563 
202564 
202568 
202574 
202576 
202577 
202580 

GALLO, KRISTI 
SAVAGE, JUDY 
RILEY, DONNA 
SCHENDT, CHERYL 
WILEY, TRACEE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
TULSA COUNTY GENERAL FUND 

2001 - 2002 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY 
201421 
202167 
202648 
202649 
202650 
202651 
202684 

AMATEUR ELECTRONIC SUPPLY 
BEST BUY COMPANY INC 
FARMERS INSURANCE CO INC 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
FARMERS INSURANCE CO INC . 
CHABACK, JOSEPH J 

2001 - 2002 LAW LIBRARY FUND 

201468 
201831 
201832 
201833 
202723 
202724 
202740 

LEXIS-NEXIS 
ASPEN PUBLISHERS INC 
ASPEN LAW & BUSINESS 
BNA 
MATTHEW BENDER & CO INC 
CHARLEY’S SOUTHSIDE LOCK 
WEST INFORMATION 

MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE . 
COMMUNICATIONS SERV 
UTILITY SERVICES 
COMMUNICATIONS SERV 
PROF. & TECH. SERV 

COMMUNICATION REPAIR 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
VEHICLE INSURANCE 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
ELECTRIC 
VEHICLE INSURANCE 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 

MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS 
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS 
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS 
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS 
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS 
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS 
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS 

23.81 
158.01 
75.90 
57.62 
39.33 
45.37 
9.34 

48.99 
53,684.30 

954.96 
709.98 
760.50 
77.08 

479.37 
617.70 

1,495.00 

676.00 
282.10 
135.62 
896.00 
365.63 
185.00 

7,298.74 

Moved by Selph, seconded by Dick, that this meeting be adjourned. Upon roll call, Collins, yes; 

Dick, yes; Selph, yes. Motion carried. 

ATTEST: 

Earlene Wilson, County Clerk 

2001 - 2002 DISTRICT ATTORNEY 

118196 
201510 
201514 
202484 
202578 
202581 
202582 
202583 
202585 
202593 
202594 

XEROX CORPORATION 
YOUNG J D CO 
YOUNG J D CO 
BUSINESS TRAVEL 
DAC 
DAC 
DAC 
DAC 
DAC 
DAC 
DAC 

o/y OMMISSIONERS 

JoKn/ elph, Chaiyfian 

PRIOR YEAR EXPEND 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
TRAINING 
STATE PAYROLL 
STATE PAYROLL 
MISC SUPPLIES 
STATE PAYROLL 
STATE PAYROLL 
STATE PAYROLL 
STATE PAYROLL 

(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK.) 

314.46 
506.90 
368.00 

1,024.50 
41,197.15 
7,058.32 
6,296.04 
4,341.97 
2,420.72 
6,935.30 
2,420.72 


