Mondon	August 27, 2001 - Continued			
Wioriday, 2	August 27, 2001 - Continued			
202561	GALLO, KRISTI	MILEAGE	23.81	
202562	SAVAGE, JUDY	MILEAGE	158.01	
202563	RILEY, DONNA	MILEAGE	75.90	
202564	SCHENDT, CHERYL	MILEAGE	57.62	
202568	WILEY, TRACEE	MILEAGE	39.33	
202574	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	COMMUNICATIONS SERV	45.37	
202576	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	UTILITY SERVICES	9.34	
202577	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	COMMUNICATIONS SERV	48.99	
202580	TULSA COUNTY GENERAL FUND	PROF. & TECH. SERV	53,684.30	
	t de la companya de	d.		
	<u>02 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY</u>			
201421	AMATEUR ELECTRONIC SUPPLY	COMMUNICATION REPAIR	954.96	
202167	BEST BUY COMPANY INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	709.98	
202648	FARMERS INSURANCE CO INC	VEHICLE INSURANCE	760.50	
202649	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	77.08	
202650	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	ELECTRIC	479.37	
202651	FARMERS INSURANCE CO INC	VEHICLE INSURANCE	617.70	
202684	CHABACK, JOSEPH J	OPERATING SUPPLIES	1,495.00	
	02 LAW LIBRARY FUND			
201468	LEXIS-NEXIS	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS	676.00	
201831	ASPEN PUBLISHERS INC	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS	282.10	
201832	ASPEN LAW & BUSINESS	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS	135.62	
201833	BNA	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS	896.00	
202723	MATTHEW BENDER & CO INC	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS	365.63	
202724	CHARLEY'S SOUTHSIDE LOCK	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS	185.00	
202740	WEST INFORMATION	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS	7,298.74	
Moved by Selph, seconded by Dick, that this meeting be adjourned. Upon roll call, Collins, yes;				

Dick, yes; Selph, yes. Motion carried.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

John Selph, Chairman

ATTEST:

<u>Coulene Wilson</u>
Earlene Wilson, County Clerk

2001 - 2002 DISTRICT ATTORNEY					
118196	XEROX CORPORATION	PRIOR YEAR EXPEND	314.46		
201510	YOUNG J D CO	OPERATING SUPPLIES	506.90		
201514	YOUNG J D CO	OPERATING SUPPLIES	368.00		
202484	BUSINESS TRAVEL	TRAINING	1,024.50		
202578	DAC	STATE PAYROLL	41,197.15		
202581	DAC	STATE PAYROLL	7,058.32		
202582	DAC	MISC SUPPLIES	6,296.04		
202583	DAC	STATE PAYROLL	4,341.97		
202585	DAC	STATE PAYROLL	2,420.72		
202593	DAC	STATE PAYROLL	6,935.30		
202594	DAC	STATE PAYROLL	2,420.72		
(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK.)					